
Through: 02-MAY-09

Page 1

Report run on: May 7, 2009 5:15 AM

Bering Sea Aleutian Islands Seasonal Catch Report
(CDQ Only)

National Marine Fisheries Service
Alaska Region, Sustainable Fisheries
Catch Accounting

Account: ALL

Note: All weights are in metric tons

Bering Sea

Aleutian Islands

Bering Sea Aleutian Islands

Pollock CDQ

Pollock CDQ

Pacific Cod CDQ

 81,500

 1,900

 18,890

 48,977

 1,900

 8,866

 32,523

 0

 10,024

A
B

A
B

A
B

Season

Season

Season

20-JAN-09
10-JUN-09

20-JAN-09
10-JUN-09

01-JAN-09
10-JUN-09

Begin

Begin

Begin

10-JUN-09
01-NOV-09

10-JUN-09
01-NOV-09

10-JUN-09
31-DEC-09

End

End

End

 32,523
 0

 0
 0

 10,024
 0

Total
Catch

Total
Catch

Total
Catch

 32,600
 48,900

 760
 1,140

 18,890
 0

Quota

Quota

Quota

 77
 48,900

 760
 1,140

 8,866
 0

Remaining
Quota

Remaining
Quota

Remaining
Quota

 100%
 0%

 0%
 0%

 53%
 0%

% Taken

% Taken

% Taken

Total:

Total:

Total:

 40%

 0%

 53%

For changes to the harvest specifications refer to http://alaskafisheries.noaa.gov/2009/hschanges.htm


