

Bering Sea Pollock CDQ

č						
Season	Begin	End	Total Catch	Quota	Remaining Quota	% Taken
А	20-JAN-09	10-JUN-09	32,523	32,600	77	100%
В	10-JUN-09	01-NOV-09	0	48,900	48,900	0%
Total:			32,523	81,500	48,977	40%
Aleutian Islands						
Pollock CDQ						
Season	Begin	End	Total Catch	Quota	Remaining Quota	% Taken
A	20-JAN-09	10-JUN-09	0	760	760	0%
В	10-JUN-09	01-NOV-09	0	1,140	1,140	0%
Total:			0	1,900	1,900	0%
Bering Sea Aleutian Islands						
Pacific Cod CDQ						
Season	Begin	End	Total Catch	Quota	Remaining Quota	% Taken
A	01-JAN-09	10-JUN-09	10,024	18,890	8,866	53%
В	10-JUN-09	31-DEC-09	0	0	0	0%
Total:			10,024	18,890	8,866	53%

For changes to the harvest specifications refer to http://alaskafisheries.noaa.gov/2009/hschanges.htm